List of accommodation facilities at the Congress of the Association of Exlibris
Collectors and Friends in Tabor

LH Hotel Dvorak Tabor Congress & Wellness 3™ — 5" October 2025

LH Hotel Dvorak Tabor Congress & Wellness — accommodation at the venue. 45 rooms are reserved
for the Congress.

Method and conditions of reservation: email order at: recepce@lhdvoraktabor.cz, password:
EXLIBRIS. The password must be specified in the order.

Payment terms: 100% deposit

Prices for accommodation with breakfast for 1 night:
Single room CZK 2.100,-

Double room CZK 2.300,-

Residence fee CZK 21,- per person/day (2024 price)

Start of reservation: February 1%, 2025

End of reservation: August 1°, 2025

Cancellation conditions (cancellation or reduction of ordered accommodation services):

In case of cancellation of accommodation services, the hotel is entitled to charge the following
cancellation fees:

2 months before the agreed date of arrival: 30% of the total price of the ordered accommodation services
3 weeks before the agreed date of arrival: 50% of the total price of the ordered accommodation services
2 weeks before the agreed date of arrival: 75% of the total price of the ordered accommodation services
1 week before the agreed date of arrival: 100% of the total price of the ordered accommodation services

Other accommodation options

Boutique Hotel Nautilus - www.hotelnautilus.cz

Hotel Palcat - www.hotelpalcat.cz

Grand Tabor - www.grandtabor.cz

Hotel Tabor - www.hoteltabor.eu

ROMANTIK HOTEL ELEONORA - www.eleonorahotel.cz
Pension Dasa - www.pensiondasa.cz

Hostel Bernarda Bolzana - www.skolabolzano.cz/hostel
Zimni Stadion Tabor - www.tzmt.cz/hotel-zimni-stadion
Hotel Relax u Drsti - www.hotel-relax.cz

Penzion - Restaurace Na Myté - www.penzionnamyte.cz
Hotel Elzet - www.hotelelzet.cz

Hotel Mas Sezimovo Usti - www.hotelmas.cz

Hotel Luznice Plana nad Luznici - www.hotel-luznice.cz

You can find more accommodation options at www.booking.com - accommodation in Tabor.
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